
FLOORPLANS



N

TYPICAL
FLOOR PLAN
15TH FLOOR
39,278 RSF

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

WAYNE ST
STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

MARIN BLVD
MANHATTAN VIEW

GROVE ST
NEW JERSEY VIEW



TYPE

OFFICES
PARTNER OFFICE
EXECUTIVE OFFICE
TYPICAL OFFICE (WINDOW)
INTERIOR OFFICE

TOTAL
HEAD COUNT 
RSF
RSF/PERSON

COLLABORATION
BOARD ROOM
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)
INTERVIEW ROOM
PHONE ROOM
QUIET ROOM
HUDDLE ROOM
FOCUS ROOM
OPEN COLLAB AREA

SUPPORT & STORAGE
RECEPTION
IT ROOM
WELLNESS ROOM
COPY/PRINT STATION
COPY/PRINT/MAIL ROOM
COAT CLOSET
FILE ROOM
STORAGE CLOSET 

WORKSTATIONS
WORKSTATIONS 
CUBE WORKSTATIONS

AMENITIES
PANTRY/LOUNGE
COFFEE BAR

2
15
14
20

152
39,278

258

1
1
9
0
3
6
2
3
2
4

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

83
17

1
1

QTY

N

OFFICE
INTENSIVE

LEGEND

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

WAYNE ST
STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

MARIN BLVD
MANHATTAN VIEW

GROVE ST
NEW JERSEY VIEW



N

TYPE

OFFICES
PRIVATE OFFICE

TOTAL
HEAD COUNT 
RSF
RSF/PERSON

COLLABORATION
BOARDROOM (20-24 PPL)
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)
HUDDLE ROOM
PHONE ROOM
MEDIASCAPE
INFORMAL MEETING
OPEN COLLAB AREA

SUPPORT & STORAGE
RECEPTION
IT ROOM
WELLNESS ROOM
MOTHER’S ROOM
MAIL ROOM
WORKROOM
IDF
COPY ROOM
COAT CLOSET
STORAGE ROOM

WORKSTATIONS
WORKSTATIONS

AMENITIES
PANTRY/LOUNGE
COFFEE BAR

17

307
39,278

127

1
1
8
0
0

11
1
4
6

1
1
1
1
1
1
0
2
3
1

289

1
1

QTY

OFFICE
OPEN

HIGH DENSITY

LEGEND

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

WAYNE ST
STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

MARIN BLVD
MANHATTAN VIEW

GROVE ST
NEW JERSEY VIEW



N

TYPE

OFFICES
PRIVATE OFFICE

TOTAL
HEAD COUNT 
RSF
RSF/PERSON

COLLABORATION
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)
HUDDLE ROOM
PHONE ROOM
MEDIASCAPE
INFORMAL MEETING
OPEN COLLAB AREA

SUPPORT & STORAGE
RECEPTION
IT ROOM
WELLNESS ROOM
MOTHER’S ROOM
MAIL ROOM
WORKROOM
IDF
COPY ROOM
COAT CLOSET
STORAGE ROOM

WORKSTATIONS
WORKSTATIONS (6X8)

AMENITIES
PANTRY
COFFEE BAR

17

158
39,278

255

2
8
0
0
9
1
2
9

1
1
1
1
1
1
0
2
5
2

140

1
1

QTY

OFFICE
OPEN

LEGEND

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

WAYNE ST
STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

MARIN BLVD
MANHATTAN VIEW

GROVE ST
NEW JERSEY VIEW

ALL EMPLOYEE SEATING COMPLIES WITH 
RECOMMENDED 6 FOOT SPACING.

LIGHT DENSITY



N

TYPE QTY QTY

OFFICE
2 TENANTS

OFFICES
PRIVATE OFFICE

TOTAL
HEAD COUNT 
RSF
RSF/PERSON

COLLABORATION
BOARD ROOM (20 PPL)
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-12 PPL)
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)
PHONE ROOM
LIBRARY/QUIET ROOM
HUDDLE ROOM
INFORMAL MEETING
OPEN COLLAB AREA

SUPPORT & STORAGE
RECEPTION
IT ROOM
STORAGE ROOM
WELLNESS ROOM
COPY/PRINT STATION
COAT CLOSET

WORKSTATIONS
WORKSTATIONS

AMENITIES
PANTRY/LOUNGE
COFFEE BAR

15 15

96
17,922

186

114
18,132

159

1
1
5
0
4
1
1
0
1

1
0
2
1
4
1
1
1
4

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
0
1
1
1

80 98

1
0

1
1

LEGEND #1UNIT #2

UNIT #1
17,922 RSF

UNIT #2
18,132 RSF

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

WAYNE ST
STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

MARIN BLVD
MANHATTAN VIEW

GROVE ST
NEW JERSEY VIEW



N

OFFICE
3 TENANTS

LEGEND #1UNIT #2 #3

TYPE QTY QTY QTY

OFFICES
PRIVATE OFFICE

TOTAL
HEAD COUNT 
RSF
RSF/PERSON

COLLABORATION
BOARDROOM (20-24 PPL)
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)
HUDDLE ROOM
PHONE ROOM
MEDIASCAPE
INFORMAL MEETING
OPEN COLLAB AREA

SUPPORT & STORAGE
RECEPTION
IT ROOM
WELLNESS ROOM
MOTHER’S ROOM
MAIL ROOM
WORKROOM
IDF
COPY ROOM
COAT CLOSET
STORAGE ROOM

WORKSTATIONS
WORKSTATIONS

AMENITIES
PANTRY/LOUNGE
COFFEE BAR

7 7 15

124
16,619

134

67
10,301

153

79
9,133

115

0
1
3
0
0
4
0
1
7

0
1
3
1
0
2
0
0
1

0
1
2
0
2
2
0
0
1

1
1
1
0
1
0
0
1
1
1

1
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
1

1
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
1

116 59 78

1
0

1
0

1
0

UNIT #1
16,619 RSF

UNIT #3
9,133 RSF

UNIT #2
10,301 RSF

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

WAYNE ST
STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

MARIN BLVD
MANHATTAN VIEW

GROVE ST
NEW JERSEY VIEW



N

CREATIVE
OPTION

TYPE

OFFICES
PRIVATE OFFICE

TOTAL
HEAD COUNT 
RSF
RSF/PERSON

COLLABORATION
BOARDROOM (20-24 PPL)
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)
HUDDLE ROOM
PHONE ROOM
MEDIASCAPE
INFORMAL MEETING
OPEN COLLAB AREA

SUPPORT & STORAGE
RECEPTION
IT ROOM
WELLNESS ROOM
MOTHER’S ROOM
MAIL ROOM
WORKROOM
IDF
COPY ROOM
COAT ROOM
STORAGE ROOM

WORKSTATIONS
WORKSTATIONS

AMENITIES
PANTRY/LOUNGE
COFFEE BAR

22

223
39,278

176

1
0
8
1
2
9
2
1

11

1
1
1
1
1
1
0
2
2
1

200

1
1

QTY

LEGEND

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

WAYNE ST
STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

MARIN BLVD
MANHATTAN VIEW

GROVE ST
NEW JERSEY VIEW
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The material in this presentation has been prepared solely for information purposes, and is strictly confidential. Any disclosure, use, copying or circulation of this presentation (or the information contained within it) is strictly prohibited, unless you have obtained 
Cushman & Wakefield’s prior written consent. The views expressed in this presentation are the views of the author and do not necessarily reflect the views of Cushman & Wakefield. Neither this presentation nor any part of it shall form the basis of, or be 
relied upon in connection with any offer, or act as an inducement to enter into any contract or commitment whatsoever. NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY IS GIVEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN 
THIS PRESENTATION, AND CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO SUBSEQUENTLY CORRECT IT IN THE EVENT OF ERRORS.

@2020 Cushman & Wakefield
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516.458.4666
josh.kuriloff@cushwake.com

ROBERT R. LOWE
917.922.7096
robert.lowe@cushwake.com

ED DUENAS
201.207.1398
ed.duenas@cushwake.com

CONTACT


