

# FLOORPLANS





### OFFICE INTENSIVE

LEGEND	
ТҮРЕ	QTY
OFFICES	
PARTNER OFFICE EXECUTIVE OFFICE TYPICAL OFFICE (WINDOW) INTERIOR OFFICE	2 15 14 20
WORKSTATIONS	
WORKSTATIONS CUBE WORKSTATIONS	83 17
COLLABORATION	
BOARD ROOM LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL) MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL) SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL) INTERVIEW ROOM PHONE ROOM QUIET ROOM HUDDLE ROOM FOCUS ROOM OPEN COLLAB AREA	1 9 0 3 6 2 3 2 4
AMENITIES	
PANTRY/LOUNGE COFFEE BAR	1 1
SUPPORT & STORAGE	
RECEPTION IT ROOM WELLNESS ROOM COPY/PRINT STATION COPY/PRINT/MAIL ROOM COAT CLOSET FILE ROOM STORAGE CLOSET	1 2 1 1 1 1 1
TOTAL	
HEAD COUNT RSF RSF/PERSON	152 39,278 258



WAYNE ST

**GROVE ST** NEW JERSEY VIEW



#### HIGH DENSITY OFFICE OPEN

LEGEND	
ТҮРЕ	QTY
OFFICES	
PRIVATE OFFICE	17
WORKSTATIONS	
WORKSTATIONS	289
COLLABORATION	
BOARDROOM (20-24 PPL)	1
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)	1
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)	8
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)	0
HUDDLE ROOM	0
PHONE ROOM	11
MEDIASCAPE	1
INFORMAL MEETING	4
OPEN COLLAB AREA	6
PANTRY/LOUNGE	1
COFFEE BAR	1
SUPPORT & STORAGE	
RECEPTION	1
IT ROOM	1
WELLNESS ROOM	1
MOTHER'S ROOM	1
MAIL ROOM	1
WORKROOM	1
IDF	0
COPY ROOM	2
COAT CLOSET	3
STORAGE ROOM	1
TOTAL	
HEAD COUNT	307
RSF	39,278
RSF/PERSON	127

WAYNE ST STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW



CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

GROVE ST New Jersey View



## OFFICE OPEN

LEGEND	
ТҮРЕ	QTY
OFFICES	
PRIVATE OFFICE	17
WORKSTATIONS	
WORKSTATIONS (6X8)	140
COLLABORATION	
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)	2
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)	8
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)	0
HUDDLE ROOM	0
PHONE ROOM	9
MEDIASCAPE	1
INFORMAL MEETING	2
OPEN COLLAB AREA	9
AMENITIES	
PANTRY	1
COFFEE BAR	1
SUPPORT & STORAGE	
RECEPTION	1
IT ROOM	1
WELLNESS ROOM	1
MOTHER'S ROOM	1
MAIL ROOM	1
WORKROOM	1
IDF	0
COPY ROOM	2
COAT CLOSET	5
STORAGE ROOM	2
TOTAL	
HEAD COUNT	158
RSF	39,278
RSF/PERSON	255

WAYNE ST



GROVE ST New Jersey View



### OFFICE 2 TENANTS

LEGEND	<b>UNIT</b> #1	#2
ТҮРЕ	QTY	QTY
OFFICES		
PRIVATE OFFICE	15	15
WORKSTATIONS		
WORKSTATIONS	80	98
COLLABORATION		
BOARD ROOM (20 PPL)	1	1
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-12 PPL	) 1	0
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)	5	2
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)	0	1
PHONE ROOM	4	4
LIBRARY/QUIET ROOM	1	1
HUDDLE ROOM	1	1
INFORMAL MEETING	0	1
OPEN COLLAB AREA	1	4
AMENITIES		
PANTRY/LOUNGE	1	1
COFFEE BAR	0	1
SUPPORT & STORAGE		
RECEPTION	1	1
IT ROOM	1	1
STORAGE ROOM	1	0
WELLNESS ROOM	1	1
COPY/PRINT STATION	1	1
COAT CLOSET	1	1
TOTAL		
HEAD COUNT	96	114
RSF	17,922	
RSF/PERSON	17,722	159
	100	1.3.7



WAYNE ST STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW

> GROVE ST New Jersey View

**UNIT #2** 18,132 RSF



### OFFICE 3 TENANTS

LEGEND	UNIT #1	#2	#3
TYPE	QTY	QTY	QT
OFFICES			
PRIVATE OFFICE	7	7	15
WORKSTATIONS			
WORKSTATIONS	116	59	78
COLLABORATION			
BOARDROOM (20-24 PP	L) O	0	C
LARGE CONFERENCE (10	-14 PPL) 1	1	1
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6	-8 PPL) 3	3	2
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 P	PL) O	1	C
HUDDLE ROOM	0	0	2
PHONE ROOM	4	2	2
MEDIASCAPE	0	0	C
INFORMAL MEETING	1	0	C
OPEN COLLAB AREA	7	1	1
AMENITIES			
PANTRY/LOUNGE	1	1	1
COFFEE BAR	0	0	C
SUPPORT & STORAGE			
RECEPTION	1	1	1
IT ROOM	1	1	1
WELLNESS ROOM	1	1	1
MOTHER'S ROOM	0	0	C
MAIL ROOM	1	0	C
WORKROOM	0	0	C
IDF	0	0	C
COPY ROOM	1	1	1
COAT CLOSET	1	1	1
STORAGE ROOM	1	1	1
TOTAL			
HEAD COUNT	124	67	79
RSF	16,619	10,301	9,133
RSF/PERSON	134	153	115

WAYNE ST STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW





## CREATIVE OPTION

LEGEND	
ТҮРЕ	QTY
OFFICES	
PRIVATE OFFICE	22
WORKSTATIONS	
WORKSTATIONS	200
COLLABORATION	
BOARDROOM (20-24 PPL)	1
LARGE CONFERENCE (10-14 PPL)	0
MEDIUM CONFERENCE (6-8 PPL)	8
SMALL CONFERENCE (4 PPL)	1
HUDDLE ROOM	2
PHONE ROOM	9
MEDIASCAPE	2
INFORMAL MEETING	1
OPEN COLLAB AREA	11
AMENITIES	
PANTRY/LOUNGE	1
COFFEE BAR	1
SUPPORT & STORAGE	
RECEPTION	1
IT ROOM	1
WELLNESS ROOM	1
MOTHER'S ROOM	1
MAIL ROOM	1
WORKROOM	1
IDF	0
COPY ROOM	2
COAT ROOM	2
STORAGE ROOM	1
TOTAL	
HEAD COUNT	223
RSF	39,278
RSF/PERSON	176

WAYNE ST STATUE OF LIBERTY VIEW



CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS DR

**GROVE ST** NEW JERSEY VIEW



#### CONTACT

JOSH KURILOFF 516.458.4666 josh.kuriloff@cushwake.com

ROBERT R. LOWE 917.922.7096 robert.lowe@cushwake.com

ED DUENAS 201.207.1398 ed.duenas@cushwake.com





The material in this presentation has been prepared solely for information purposes, and is strictly confidential. Any disclosure, use, copying or circulation of this presentation (or the information contained within it) is strictly prohibited, unless you have obtained Cushman & Wakefield's prior written consent. The views expressed in this presentation are the views of the author and do not necessarily reflect the views of Cushman & Wakefield. Neither this presentation nor any part of it shall form the basis of, or be relied upon in connection with any offer, or act as an inducement to enter into any contract or commitment whatsoever. NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY IS GIVEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS PRESENTATION, AND CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO SUBSEQUENTLY CORRECT IT IN THE EVENT OF ERRORS.